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When What

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  BU: Labor Day

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  BU: Classes Begin

Mon, Oct 14, 2024  BU: Indigenous People's Day

Tue, Oct 15, 2024  BU: Substitute Monday schedule

Fri, Oct 18, 2024  BU: First Seven-Week Session Ends

Mon, Oct 21, 2024  BU: Second Seven-Week Session Begins

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  BU: Thanksgiving Recess

Tue, Dec 10, 2024  BU: Last Day of Classes

Wed, Dec 11 - Fri, Dec 13, 2024  BU: Study Period

Mon, Dec 16 - Fri, Dec 20, 2024  BU: Final Exams

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  BU: Fall Degree Award Date

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  BU: MLK Jr. Day

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  BU: Spring Classes Begin; First Seven-Week Session 
Begins

Mon, Feb 17, 2025  BU: Presidents' Day

Tue, Feb 18, 2025  BU: Substitute a Monday schedule of classes

Fri, Mar 7, 2025  BU: First Seven-Week Session Ends

Sat, Mar 8 - Sun, Mar 16, 2025  BU: Spring Recess

Mon, Mar 17, 2025  BU: Second Seven-Week Session Begins

Mon, Apr 21, 2025  BU: Patriots' Day

Wed, Apr 23, 2025  BU: Spring Substitute a Monday schedule of classes

Thu, May 1, 2025  BU: Last Day of Spring Classes; Second Seven-Week 
Session Ends

Fri, May 2 - Sun, May 4, 2025  BU: Spring Study Period

Mon, May 5 - Fri, May 9, 2025  BU: Final Exams 

Thu, May 15 - Sun, May 18, 2025  BU: Spring Commencement Celebrations

Sun, May 18, 2025  BU: All University Commencement; Spring Degree 
Award Date

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-fall-bu


Less time managing calendars.
More time enjoying what's in them.

Explore our suite of AI-powered calendar tools

Agenda Hero
Magic

Convert text, images, and 
PDFs into calendar events

Magic Pages
 

The entire schedule on one 
shareable link

Collaborative
Calendars

Collaborative like a doc, 
but for date and time 

based plans

Chrome
Extension

Turn emails and web pages 
into calendar events

iOS App
 

Snap a photo of a flyer and 
create calendar events

Android App
 

Create calendar events 
with AI on your Android 

phone

Explore all the magic at

agendahero.com


